WSESU/WSESD CALENDAR 2023-2024 - FINAL

[ Aug 2023

S M TWTF

1.2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
2021223 x4@

7@ @ 30 31

~

/ Sep 2023

S M TWT F

3 s
0 1 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29

(<))
~
©

16
23
30

/ Oct 2023

S M T WT
1.2 3 4 5 6
s  H@ 1 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31

14
21
28

Nov 2023
M T WTF

o)

s5[6]7 8 9 M

12 13 14 15 16 17

v"OOHEN

26 27 28 29 30

&

1 2[3] 4

( Dec 2023

S MTWTF

1
3 456 7 8
10 1 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 [22]

»AHEENE

\31

4 Jan 2024

S MTWTF

W2 3 4 5
7 8 9 10 1 12
14 i 16 17 18 19
21 @ 23 24 25 26
28 29 30 31

g

13
20
27

2/21/2023

25
28
29
30

AUGUST
Teacher In-Service Day
Teacher In-Service Day
Teacher In-Service Day
Student School Year Starts

SEPTEMBER

04 Labor Day

09
10

03
06
10
20-21
22-24

22
25-29

01
15
22

19-23

04
05
22
25

22-26

27

18
19
20

OCTOBER
Indigenous People’s Day
Teacher In-Service Day

NOVEMBER
Early Release
Early Release
Veteran’s Day Observed
Teacher In-Service Day
Thanksgiving Recess

DECEMBER
Early Release
December Recess

JANUARY
New Year’s Day
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Teacher In-Service Day

FEBRUARY
Winter Recess

MARCH
Teacher In-Service Day
Vermont Town Meeting Day
Early Releae
Early Release

APRIL
Spring Recess

MAY
Memorial Day

JUNE
Student School Year Ends
Juneteenth
Teacher In-Service Day

[ Feb 2024 \

S MTWT F

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 12 13 14 15 16 17

s HEEEN

26 27 28 29

> Y.
/S

wn

Mar 2024 \

M TWTF S

1 2
@M 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 [22] 23
24 [25] 26 27 28 29 30

- Wy
[ Apr 2024 \

S MTWT F S

12 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

A HEENE~>

28 29 30

. Wy
/ May 2024

S MTWTF S
1.2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 M
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 ll 28 29 30 31

J

[ Jun 2024

S M TWTF

A

3 4 5 6 17
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 13 @ 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

\>° A

180 Student Days Scheduled (However,
the school year will end after the 176th
student attendance day.)

@ = Teacher In-Service/No Student Day
I = No School
D = District-Wide Early Release



