WSESU/WSESD CALENDAR 2023-2024 - FINAL

1			Au	g 20	23			1
	S	М	T	W	Т	F	S	
			1	2	3	4	5	
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
	20	21	22	23	24		26	
	27			30	31			
/								_

1	Sep 2023									
	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
						1	2			
	3		5	6	7	8	9			
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
\										





1			De	c 20	23			1
	S	М	Т	W	T	F	S	
						1	2	
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
	24						30	
/	31							

					_				
	Jan 2024								
М	Т	W	T	F	S				
	2	3	4	5	6				
8	9	10	11	12	13				
	16	17	18	19	20				
	23	24	25	26	27				
29	30	31							
	8	M T 2 8 9 16 23	M T W 2 3 8 9 10 16 17	M T W T 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 16 17 18 23 24 25	M T W T F 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 16 17 18 19 23 24 25 26				

AUGUST

25	Teacher In-Service Day
28	Teacher In-Service Day
29	Teacher In-Service Day
30	Student School Year Starts

SEPTEMBER

04 Labor Day

OCTOBER

09	Indigenous People's Day
10	Teacher In-Service Day

NOVEMBER

03	Early Release
06	Early Release
10	Veteran's Day Observed
20-21	Teacher In-Service Day
22-24	Thanksgiving Recess

DECEMBER

22	Early Release
25-29	December Recess

JANUARY

01	New Year's Day
15	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
22	Teacher In-Service Day

FEBRUARY

19-23 Winter Recess

MARCH

04	Teacher In-Service Day
05	Vermont Town Meeting Day
22	Early Releae
25	Early Release

APRIL

22-26 Spring Recess

MAY

27 Memorial Day

JUNE

18	Student School Year Ends
19	Juneteenth
20	Teacher In-Service Day

						_				
		Feb 2024								
s	М	Т	W	T	F	S				
				1	2	3				
4	5	6	7	8	9	10				
11	12	13	14	15	16	17				
18						24				
25	26	27	28	29						
/										

/	Mar 2024									
	S	М	T	W	Т	F	S			
						1	2			
	3			6	7	8	9			
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			
/	31									



1	May 2024										
	S	М	T	W	Т	F	S				
				1	2	3	4				
	5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
	12	13	14	15	16	17	18				
	19	20	21	22	23	24	25				
	26		28	29	30	31					
•											



180 Student Days Scheduled (However, the school year will end after the 176th student attendance day.)

= Teacher In-Service/No Student Day

= No School

= District-Wide Early Release